2. Hammer-Park-Lauf - Philips LG

Freitag, 04. August 2006

Mannschaftswertung Damen

Platz Mannschaft
1 Philips LG
38 Yicel, Sema
163 Rittmeister, Bettina
392 Jeschke, Annegret
2 NDR
106 Tobies, Dorathé
33 Koéhn, Erika
272 Schenck, Elke
Mannschaftswertunqg Herren
Platz Mannschaft
1 Philips LG 1
39 Glasenapp, Jan
82 Stiegert, Torsten
36 Haacker, Kai
2 Philips LG 2
35 Timm, Thomas
161 Bozyakali, Can
101 Jeschke, Heinz
3 Philips LG 3
157 Kuncke, Stefan
326 BaR, Michael
159 Stacker, Frank
4 Laufwerk
293 Gauger, Jens
390 Ostermann, Olaf
397 Brauer, Ralf
5 Feuerwehr
336 Popovic, Dragan
17 Heemcke, Alexander
387 Knop, Uwe
6 TK 1
230 Hinz, Carsten
227 Boraska, Stephan

235

Liedtke, Matthias

0:41:47,2
0:52:59,6
1:02:05,4

0:48:38,6
0:53:39,2
1:01:17,8

0:37:03,6
0:37:50,2
0:38:41,8

0:39:30,5
0:40:08,0
0:40:19,4

0:40:47,5
0:41:39,4
0:41:50,8

0:34:58,8
0:45:23,4
0:46:47,9

0:39:52,4
0:39:52,4
0:48:23,4

0:35:57,9
0:45:58,8
0:46:15,7

Gesamtzeit

2:36:52,2

2:43:35,6

Gesamtzeit

1:53:35,6

1:59:57,9

2:04:17,7

2:07:10,1

2:08:08,2

2:08:12,4



10

11

12

13

14

15

215
321
322

21
20
187

151
46
304

145
144
143

100
401

236
232
237

134
259
182

315
337
316

184
19
340

HH-Mannheimer
Kozieras, Norbert
Spijker, Rudiger
Melde, Christian

FA Blankenese 1
Wolff, Helmuth
Fredenhagen, Harald
Sommer, Heinz

Raffay

Hornung, Jirgen

lhde, Bernd

Matthies, Hans-Joachim

Kurt Gaden
Janfien, Uwe
Ohlsen, Willi
Busse, Heino

Philips LG 4
Rittmeister, Lutz
Meier, Manfred

Glnter, Egmont

TK 2

Junkherr, Jorg
Leichtweil3, Heino
Lange, Christian

Haspa

Wilde, Klaus
Steck, Siegfried
Becker, Wolfgang

DESY

Jaekel, Claus
Behrens, Michael
Fuchs, Christian

FA Blankenese 2
Kellermann, Lars
Matthiessen, Uwe
Béthern, Rolf

0:42:46,5
0:42:56,3
0:49:47 1

0:45:57,3
0:46:08,5
0:47:05,2

0:41:21,1
0:47:44,7
0:50:07,7

0:42:29,9
0:47:48,5
0:51:17,7

0:44:00,1
0:47:55,6
0:57:06,0

0:47:02,0
0:49:01,2
0:54:09,5

0:39:56,0
0:52:39,5
0:57:48,7

0:52:36,1
0:53:58,9
0:56:20,3

0:52:00,0
0:59:46,5
0:59:46,5

2:15:29,9

2:19:11,0

2:19:13,5

2:21:36,1

2:29:01,7

2:30:12,7

2:30:24,2

2:42:55,3

2:51:33,0



